

SLP(C)No. 21913 OF 2002
ITEM No.201

Court No. 6

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21913/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2002 in WA 1975/02
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA STATE CASHEW DEVELOPMENT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. SURENDRAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.133/2003,SLP(C)No.24683/2002

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Mr.Manish Garg,Adv.
Ms.Indira,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.C.S.Rajan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 7th May, 2004 before a bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr.Justice Shivara
j V. Patil alongwith Contempt Petition Nos.345-347/2003.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER