

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).133/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 26/09/2002 in CMP No. 47031/2002 in  
OP 27631/2002 of The

HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA STATE CASHEW DEVELOPMENT CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. RAGHAVAN PILLAI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s matter

In view of the orders dated 18.7.2003 and 23.1.2004, place thi

er

before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan, aft

two weeks.

(D.P.Walia)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master